Carimbo de data/hora
27/10/2021 08:48:23
27/10/2021 08:51:16
27/10/2021 08:53:30
27/10/2021 08:55:03
27/10/2021 08:57:20
27/10/2021 08:58:26
27/10/2021 08:59:20
27/10/2021 09:00:30
27/10/2021 09:01:30
27/10/2021 09:28:29
27/10/2021 09:47:14
27/10/2021 09:51:43
27/10/2021 09:54:08
27/10/2021 10:07:37
27/10/2021 10:09:25
27/10/2021 10:10:51
27/10/2021 10:28:14
27/10/2021 10:33:13
27/10/2021 10:43:40
27/10/2021 10:46:38
27/10/2021 11:04:31
27/10/2021 11:07:08
27/10/2021 11:08:08
27/10/2021 11:09:33
27/10/2021 11:10:36
27/10/2021 11:11:44
27/10/2021 11:12:42
27/10/2021 11:13:44
27/10/2021 11:14:39
27/10/2021 11:17:54
27/10/2021 11:20:27
27/10/2021 11:27:24
27/10/2021 11:31:18
27/10/2021 11:32:37
27/10/2021 11:53:53
27/10/2021 11:55:09
27/10/2021 11:56:35
27/10/2021 13:33:17
27/10/2021 13:46:46
27/10/2021 14:13:32
27/10/2021 14:24:28
27/10/2021 14:27:05
27/10/2021 14:30:40
27/10/2021 14:37:01
27/10/2021 14:39:56
27/10/2021 14:52:57
27/10/2021 15:05:16
27/10/2021 15:07:06
27/10/2021 15:36:49
27/10/2021 15:38:59
27/10/2021 15:41:30
27/10/2021 15:52:04

NOME
ANGELICA NERES DOS SANTOS

DALVINAALVES DOS SANTOS NUNES

MARIA CANDIDA LEITE DA COSTA
EDNILSON OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA SILVA CONCEICAO
RITA DE CACIA DE JESUS
ANALEIDE DE JESUS
JUCIMARIA BARBOSA DE JESUS
GENIVALDA DE JESUS
JOSE DE JESUS SANTOS

JOSE NELSON DOS SANTOS LIMA

RAYANE BEZERRA DE JESUS
MARIA CREUNICE SANTOS
MIZAEL JARDELINO DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GEDALVA ANDRADE GONCALVES
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS FILHO
MATHEUS REZENDE SANTIAGO
MARIA GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS MOTA
ANA MARIA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS

IGO RAMOS DE SOUZA
GEIZATALITADOS SANTOS
WANDERSON BISPO MATOS

ADEILSON SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS RODRIGUES DOMINGOS

TAMARES DE JESUS BARBOSA
MARIA BERNADETE DANTAS
JAILMA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
ALDENIS DOS SANTOS CHAGAS
STEFFANY SANTOS SALGUEIRO

JOSE GINALDO MENDONCA DOS SANTOS

JOSIENE SANTOS
EDILENE DE SOUZA LIMA

CAROLINA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

TAYNARA DE JESUS SANTOS
TEREZINHA MENDONCA
ANA MARIA DANTAS NUNES
MARCOS DOS SANTOS
MACIEL DOS SANTOS

MARIA DORALICE SANTOS DE LIMA

JOAO FRANCISCO DE LIMA
JOSE BOMFIM RODRIGUES
JOSE JAILTON DOS SANTOS

LUCAS SANTOS FERREIRA FARIAS

TAIS PEREIRA LIMA
WESLEY DA SILVA
RITA DE CACIAALMEIDA SILVA

CLEISIANE MATOS SANTOS DE JESUS
LARA VITORIANUNES T CARVALHAL
LORENA GARDIN NUNES T CARVALHAL
MARIA ELIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA

IDADE

31
86
78
67
70
53
44

| FREI PAULO

DATA DE NASC

22/08/1990
02/05/1935
02/10/1943
11/10/1954
30/12/1950
15/03/1968
09/06/1977
08/08/1989
31/10/1962
29/04/1973
09/01/1955
11/12/1994
01/10/1971
09/06/1954
05/09/1955
10/01/1951
07/02/1949
05/02/1996
05/03/1949
24/12/1953
03/05/1955
05/05/1979
27/08/1979
12/03/1997
21/11/1996
08/10/2001
30/10/1996
11/03/1948
28/08/1996
20/10/1997
19/10/1999
25/06/1964
14/08/1990
04/08/1991
24/02/1998
02/07/1997
29/08/1953
03/08/1999
16/08/1991
21/11/1981
18/12/1950
08/04/1950
27/11/1949
14/07/11977
21/05/1999
05/08/1991
27/07/2002
03/05/1995
27/03/1991
30/03/2003
09/05/2001
02/10/1975

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FUNDO MUNICIPAL
DE SAUDE

LISTA DE VACINADOS 27/10/2021

CNS OU CPF
05925014502
34516956500
12741612587
170.553.695-68
59099852568
58490280568
02752504586
07335530520
00959800590
99171058591
92065872853
02338652509
00653248547
12740578504
28314042587
44847092520
073.374.345-53
06537024501
10246380578
10365044504
33651914534
02047696550
02334182532
04334032508
08273524507
08974814536
07921931561
28316193515
06315932509
06979978551
07752754501
070.168.778-92
05691433571
04830557516
06859644508
07765423541
14941988515
07296155531
05884995520
05787973569
17057566549
25673726520
18939570553
99277050500
05485255523
05815192562
11868601544
07256164580
05611208541
08342247554
08342228509
705003295303156

GRUPO PRIORITARIO - D2

D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS

D2 - 50 A54 ANOS
D2 - 40 A44 ANOS
D2 -30A 34 ANOS
D2 - 55 A59 ANOS
D2 -45A 49 ANOS

D2 - 25 A29 ANOS
D2 - 50 A54 ANOS

D2 - 25 A29 ANOS

D2 - 40 A44 ANOS
D2 - 40 A44 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 -20A24 ANOS
D2 -20A24 ANOS
D2 - 20 A 24 ANOS

D2 - 25 A 29 ANOS
D2 -20A24 ANOS
D2 -20A 24 ANOS
D2 - 55 A 59 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS
D2 -20A24 ANOS
D2 -20A 24 ANOS
D2 -60A69 ANOS
D2 -20A 24 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS
D2 - 35 A39 ANOS

D2 -40A44 ANOS
D2 -20A24 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS
D2-18 A19 ANOS
D2 - 25 A 29 ANOS
D2 - 30 A 34 ANOS
D2 - 18 A19 ANOS
D2 - 20 A24 ANOS
D2 - 45 A 49 ANOS

DOSES ADICIONAIS
DREF - 80 ANOS OU MAIS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS
DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS

DREF - 70 A 79 ANOS

DREF - 60 A 69 ANOS

DREF - 70 A79 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS
DREF - 70 A79 ANOS

FABRICANTE / LOTE
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
DREF - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - CORONAVAC - 210401
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - PFIZER - 32010BD
D2 - ASTRAZENECA - 218VCD260W

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
CAROLA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
CAROLA
IRLANNA
CAROLA
IRLANNA
CAROLA
CAROLA
IRLANNA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA

CLARA

CLARA

MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA
MERCIA



